FEABRA Feb 2 2020 Show 1 results Pee Wee

Lena Jo Durrance Smokey Pony
mya Stewart Teddy

2/2/2020 21:41:17 1



FEABRA Feb 2 2020 Show 1 results

Name

Kathy Dickason
Jenna Orr
Ashton Reas
Erika Soller
Hannah McLeod
Kirin Malisoff
Ashton Reas
Kirin Malisoff
Bianca Naughton
Amber Davis
Laci Bachert
Roy Quinn

Roy Quinn
Jessica Mills
Melinda Durrance
Cali Brown
Tracy Cowart
Laci Bachert
Lisa Thomas
Jessica Mills
Teresa Gross
Rachel Hughes
Teresa Bass

Jan Troost

Alivia Brown
Alivia Brown
Allie Hobbs
Bianca Naughton
Grace Falkner
Kathy Dickason

2/2/2020 21:41:17

Horse's name Time
Smoke
Heidi
Walla
Breezi
Little P
Rooster
Bubba
Tapout
Sydona
Pine

Fly
Mocha
Charlie
Gambler
Stitch
Bob

Bae

Latte

Easy Does It
Friday
Tango

Red

My Hope
Thunder

Echo
Tellie
Dazzle
Cajun
Buckwheat
w

Placing

16.315 1d1
16.525 1d 2
16.888 2d1
16.945 2d 2
17.151
17.159
17.236
17.323 3d1
17.564 3d 2

17.59
17.615
17.851
17.927
17.938
18.052

18.21
18.424 4d 1
18.698 4d 2
18.922
18.944
19.777
21.879
25.728
31.824

O O O O o o

Money

$185.00
$123.00
$159.00
$106.00

$106.00
$ 71.00

$ 79.00
S 53.00

Points

30
25
30
25
20
15

30
25
20

15
10

30

25
20
15
10

member
member
member
member
member
member
member
member
member
member

member
member

member

member
member
member
member
member
member

member
member
member
member

Open



FEABRA Feb 2 2020 Show 1 results Open

Teresa Gross Lily 0 member

2/2/2020 21:41:17 3



FEABRA Feb 2 2020 Show 1 results

Name

Kirin Malisoff
Kirin Malisoff
Cali Brown

No Times
Alivia Brown
Alivia Brown
Grace Falkner

2/2/2020 21:41:17

Horse's name
Rooster
Tapout

Bob

Echo
Tella
Buckwheat

Time
17.159
17.323

18.21

Placing Money Points

1d1 S 61.00 30 Member
Member
2d 1 S 41.00
Member

Youth



