FEABRA Feb 2 2020 Show 1 results

Lena Jo Durrance	Smokey Pony
mya Stewart	Teddy

FEABRA Feb 2 2020 Show 1 results

Name	Horse's name	Time	Placing	Money	Points	
Kathy Dickason	Smoke	16.315	1d 1	\$ 185.00	30	member
Jenna Orr	Heidi	16.525	1d 2	\$ 123.00	25	member
Ashton Reas	Walla	16.888	2d 1	\$ 159.00	30	member
Erika Soller	Breezi	16.945	2d 2	\$ 106.00	25	member
Hannah McLeod	Little P	17.151			20	member
Kirin Malisoff	Rooster	17.159			15	member
Ashton Reas	Bubba	17.236				member
Kirin Malisoff	Tapout	17.323	3d 1	\$ 106.00	30	member
Bianca Naughton	Sydona	17.564	3d 2	\$ 71.00	25	member
Amber Davis	Pine	17.59			20	member
Laci Bachert	Fly	17.615				
Roy Quinn	Mocha	17.851				
Roy Quinn	Charlie	17.927				
Jessica Mills	Gambler	17.938			15	member
Melinda Durrance	Stitch	18.052			10	member
Cali Brown	Bob	18.21				
Tracy Cowart	Bae	18.424	4d 1	\$ 79.00	30	member
Laci Bachert	Latte	18.698	4d 2	\$ 53.00		
Lisa Thomas	Easy Does It	18.922			25	member
Jessica Mills	Friday	18.944			20	member
Teresa Gross	Tango	19.777			15	member
Rachel Hughes	Red	21.879			10	member
Teresa Bass	My Hope	25.728			5	member
Jan Troost	Thunder	31.824				member
Alivia Brown	Echo	0				
Alivia Brown	Tellie	0				
Allie Hobbs	Dazzle	0				member
Bianca Naughton	Cajun	0				member
Grace Falkner	Buckwheat	0				member
Kathy Dickason	W	0				member

FEABRA Feb 2 2020 Show 1 results Open

FEABRA Feb 2 2020 Show 1 results

Name	Horse's name	Time	Placing	Money	Points	
Kirin Malisoff	Rooster	17.159	1d 1	\$ 61.00	30	Member
Kirin Malisoff	Tapout	17.323				Member
Cali Brown	Bob	18.21	2d 1	\$ 41.00		
No Times						
Alivia Brown	Echo	0				
Alivia Brown	Tella	0				
Grace Falkner	Buckwheat	0				Member